
(AKA LOT 16 HAWK'S RIDGE ACRES
UNREC) BEG SW COR OF SEC 26,
RUN N ALONG W LINE 620.79 FT,

BOOTH ROBERT J/BOOTH PENNY A
274 SE STONICH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-6S-17-09859-816
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12/02/2024 SYS 11.11 56,661 0 0 56,661
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192,723
HX HB 51,411

141,312
291,534

0

294,536

0961/1329 9/03/2002 WD Q V 24,000
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LAND:1:1: PARTIALLY LOW & WET

000048057 Electrical Servic 0 09/08/2023

20336 SFR 355 01/22/2003

2004HX Base Yr

274 SE STONICH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,266 118.2951 132.49 300,222 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1973

BAS 1,973 100 1,973 203,894

FGR 483 55 266 27,489

FOP 90 30 27 2,790

2,546 2,266 234,173

BAS= W15 N13 W23 S13 W25 S26 E34 S6 FOP= S15 E6 N15 W6$ E6
FGR= S15 E23 N21 W23 S6$ N6 E23 N26$.
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6

15
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15

23
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.11 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 6,000.00 5,100.00 56,661


